
Fairleigh Dickinson University
Summary StaƟsƟcs: Fall 2023

Florham
Heads FTE

Metro
Heads FTE

University
Heads FTE

Undergraduate

Graduate

Grand Total 2,780

782

1,998

2,916.2

1,090.2

1,826.0

7,606

2,166

5,440

4,385.1

1,494.4

2,890.7

10,386

2,948

7,438

7,301.3

2,584.7

4,716.7

Student Enrollment

UndergraduateNaƟve American
Asian
Black
Hawaiian Pacific
Hispanic
White
MulƟ Ethnic
Unknown
Non-Resident Alien
Total

Graduate NaƟve American
Asian
Black
Hispanic
White
MulƟ Ethnic
Unknown
Non-Resident Alien
Total

Grand Total

100.0%
0.6%
4.4%
3.2%
49.1%
26.2%
0.1%
11.1%
5.4%
0.1%

1,998
11
87
64
981
524
1
221
107
2

100.0%
5.7%
14.5%
1.7%
40.8%
23.9%
0.0%
6.4%
6.7%
0.2%

5,440
308
787
94
2,222
1,301
2
347
367
12

100.0%
4.3%
11.8%
2.1%
43.1%
24.5%
0.0%
7.6%
6.4%
0.2%

7,438
319
874
158
3,203
1,825
3
568
474
14

100.0%
13.3%
4.7%
1.7%
49.4%
12.0%
6.3%
12.4%
0.3%

782
104
37
13
386
94
49
97
2

100.0%
12.3%
13.8%
1.9%
41.9%
14.9%
11.3%
3.8%
0.2%

2,166
267
298
41
907
322
245
82
4

100.0%
12.6%
11.4%
1.8%
43.9%
14.1%
10.0%
6.1%
0.2%

2,948
371
335
54
1,293
416
294
179
6

100.0%2,780 100.0%7,606 100.0%10,386

Race/Ethnicity

Undergraduate New Jersey

Other States

Foreign

Not Reported

Graduate New Jersey

Other States

Foreign

Not Reported

Grand Total

0.8%

0.5%

13.3%

85.4%

16

10

266

1,706

0.5%

5.1%

8.8%

85.7%

28

275

477

4,660

0.6%

3.8%

10.0%

85.6%

44

285

743

6,366

1.0%

12.3%

13.2%

73.5%

8

96

103

575

2.7%

9.4%

20.8%

67.1%

59

203

451

1,453

2.3%

10.1%

18.8%

68.8%

67

299

554

2,028

100.0%2,780 100.0%7,606 100.0%10,386

Residency

72.3%
77.2%

Master's 591308 899

Baccalaureate 455495 950

First-Time Full-Time Freshman (4-yr)

62.2%
75.8%

RetenƟon & GraduaƟon Rates
Six-Year GraduaƟon Rate*:
Freshman to sophomore retenƟon**:

68.2%
76.5%

Doctorate 8273 155

UndergraduateFemale
Male
Unknown/Not Rep..

Graduate Female
Male
Unknown/Not Rep..

Grand Total

0.1%
46.2%
53.7%

2
924
1,072

2.0%
45.3%
52.7%

109
2,464
2,867

1.5%
45.5%
53.0%

111
3,388
3,939

28.9%
71.1%

226
556

0.0%
30.5%
69.5%

1
660
1,505

0.0%
30.1%
69.9%

1
886
2,061

100.0%2,780 100.0%7,606 100.0%10,386

Gender

Associates 67652

Degrees Awarded

Baccalaureate 547496 1,043

* Fall 2017 Cohort
** Fall 2022  Cohort


