## Fairleigh Dickinson University Summary Statistics: Fall 2023

## **Student Enrollment**

Student Emi	Jiiiieiit	Florham		Metro		University	
		Heads	FTE	Heads	FTE	Heads	FTE
Undergraduate		1,998	1,826.0	5,440	2,890.7	7,438	4,716.7
Graduate		782	1,090.2	2,166	1,494.4	2,948	2,584.7
Grand Total		2,780	2,916.2	7,606	4,385.1	10,386	7,301.3
Granu Total		2,780	2,310.2	7,000	4,363.1	10,380	7,301.3
Race/Ethnicit	У						
Undergraduate	Native American	2	0.1%	12	0.2%	14	0.2%
	Asian	107	5.4%	367	6.7%	474	6.4%
	Black	221	11.1%	347	6.4%	568	7.6%
	Hawaiian Pacific	1	0.1%	2	0.0%	3	0.0%
	Hispanic	524	26.2%	1,301	23.9%	1,825	24.5%
	White	981	49.1%	2,222	40.8%	3,203	43.1%
	Multi Ethnic	64	3.2%	94	1.7%	158	2.1%
	Unknown	87	4.4%	787	14.5%	874	11.8%
	Non-Resident Alien	11	0.6%	308	5.7%	319	4.3%
	Total	1,998	100.0%	5,440	100.0%	7,438	100.0%
Graduate	Native American	2	0.3%	4	0.2%	6	0.2%
	Asian	97	12.4%	82	3.8%	179	6.1%
	Black	49	6.3%	245	11.3%	294	10.0%
	Hispanic	94	12.0%	322	14.9%	416	14.1%
	White	386	49.4%	907	41.9%	1,293	43.9%
	Multi Ethnic	13	1.7%	41	1.9%	54	1.8%
	Unknown	37	4.7%	298	13.8%	335	11.4%
	Non-Resident Alien	104	13.3%	267	12.3%	371	12.6%
	Total	782	100.0%	2,166	100.0%	2,948	100.0%
Grand Total	ıvıaı	2,780	100.0%	7,606	100.0%	10,386	100.0%
		2,760	100.070	7,000	100.070	10,380	100.0%
Gender							
Undergraduate	Female	1,072	53.7%	2,867	52.7%	3,939	53.0%
	Male	924	46.2%	2,464	45.3%	3,388	45.5%
	Unknown/Not Rep	2	0.1%	109	2.0%	111	1.5%
Graduate	Female	556	71.1%	1,505	69.5%	2,061	69.9%
		226	28.9%		30.5%	886	
	Male		20.9%	660			30.1%
	Unknown/Not Rep			1	0.0%	1	0.0%
Grand Total		2,780	100.0%	7,606	100.0%	10,386	100.0%
Residency							
Undergraduate	New Jersey	1,706	85.4%	4,660	85.7%	6,366	85.6%
	Other States	266	13.3%	477	8.8%	743	10.0%
	Foreign	10	0.5%	275	5.1%	285	3.8%
	Not Reported	16	0.8%	28	0.5%	44	0.6%
Graduate	New Jersey	575	73.5%	1,453	67.1%	2,028	68.8%
	Other States	103	13.2%	451	20.8%	554	18.8%
	Foreign	96	12.3%	203	9.4%	299	10.1%
	Not Reported	8	1.0%	59	2.7%	67	2.3%
Grand Total		2,780	100.0%	7,606	100.0%	10,386	100.0%
Granu Total		2,760	100.070	7,000	100.070	10,360	100.076
	aduation Rates						
Six-Year Graduation Rate*: Freshman to sophomore retention** * Fall 2017 Cohort		72.3% 77.2%		62.2% 75.8%		68.2% 76.5%	
irst-Time Ful	I-Time Freshmar	n (4-yr)					
Baccalaureate		495		455		950	
Degrees Awa	rded						
Associates		2		65		67	
Baccalaureate		496		547		1,043	
Master's		308		591		899	
Doctorate		7.	3	8	2	1	55